

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	08-0	483	Version: 1			
Туре:	Ager	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	4/1/2	2008		In control:	Board Of Supervisors	
On agenda:	4/29/	/2008		Final action:	4/29/2008	
Title:	Hearing to consider adoption of Resolution 106-2008 vacating roadways within Sleepy Hollow subdivision, Unit Nos. 1, 2, 4 and 5 as described in Exhibit A and depicted in Exhibits B, C, and D of said Resolution. (Cont'd 3/25/08, Item 25)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	 Sleepy Hollow Master Report, 2. Blue Route, 3. Vicinity Map, 4. Resolution of Vacation 03182008, Exhibits 01102008, 6. Exh E Conformed Agenda Planning Comm, 7. sleepyhollowsupplementalstaffreport.pdf, 8. Sleepy Hollow applicant revised final.pdf, 9. Sleepy Hollow Road Vacation Resolution - Co. Co. rcvd 4-25-08.pdf 					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Acti	on	Result
4/29/2008	1	Board Of	Supervisors	Ado	opted	Pass

Hearing to consider adoption of Resolution 106-2008 vacating roadways within Sleepy Hollow subdivision, Unit Nos. 1, 2, 4 and 5 as described in Exhibit A and depicted in Exhibits B, C, and D of said Resolution. (Cont'd 3/25/08, Item 25)